Ohio Mission Region-NALC

Income and Expense
January through December 2021

Income
Annual Convocation Income
Annual Convocation Registration
Designated Contributions
Total Annual Convocation Income
Designated Contributions - Joining Jesus On His Mission
Seminar Registration
Designated Contributions - Joining Jesus On His Mission
Total Designated Contributions - Joinning Jesus
Ohio Mission District Support
Total Income
Expense
Adminstrative Supplies & Exp.
Convocation Designated Offering
Ethiopian Seminary Flood Suppor
Meeting Expenses
NALC Seminary Support
OMD Lay Ministry Training
Seminar Expenses
Travel - OMR Exec. Council

Total Expense
Net Income

Jan - Dec 21

50.00
405.00

455.00

1,490.00
2,000.00
3,490.00
1,000.00

4,945.00

376.80
455.00
1,000.00
126.36
1,000.00
847.33
4,779.12
538.72

9,123.33
-4,178.33
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