Ohio Mission Region-NALC Income and Expense January through December 2021

	Jan - Dec 21
Income	
Annual Convocation Income	
Annual Convocation Registration	50.00
Designated Contributions	405.00
Total Annual Convocation Income	455.00
Designated Contributions - Joining Jesus On His Mission	
Seminar Registration	1,490.00
Designated Contributions - Joining Jesus On His Mission	2,000.00
Total Designated Contributions - Joinning Jesus	3,490.00
Ohio Mission District Support	1,000.00
Total Income	4,945.00
Expense	
Adminstrative Supplies & Exp.	376.80
Convocation Designated Offering	455.00
Ethiopian Seminary Flood Suppor	1,000.00
Meeting Expenses	126.36
NALC Seminary Support	1,000.00
OMD Lay Ministry Training	847.33
Seminar Expenses	4,779.12
Travel - OMR Exec. Council	538.72
Total Expense	9,123.33
Income	-4,178.33